QUOTE # 29-40939

July 28, 202112:00 AM
Expiration Date : August 11, 2021

SALES PERSON
Mike Orlando
mike.orlando@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Greg Beckerle
Gbeckerle@hotmail.com
14 Clayton Hills Ln

St. Louis, Missouri, 63131
636-579-0596

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

VDR74828BAB
(NEW)

48" DUAL FUEL RANGE - VDR7482

KFDC558JIB (NEW)

VDR5606GQAB
(NEW)

60" DUAL FUEL RANGE - VDR560

AEL48DFSKY (NEW)  AGA ELISE 48 DUAL FUEL MIDNIGHT SKY WITH CHROME TRIM

SHP865ZDS5SN (NEW) 500 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHP865ZD5N

SHP878ZDS5N (NEW) 800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" STAINLESS STEEL SHP878ZD5N

NOTES

KITCHENAID(R) 48" SMART COMMERCIAL-STYLE DUAL FUEL
RANGE WITH GRIDDLE - INK BLUE

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368

DELIVER TO

Greg Beckerle

Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

Gbeckerle@hotmail.com

14 Clayton Hills Ln

St. Louis, Missouri, 63131

636-579-0596

PRICE

$19,529.00

$11,500.00

$22,909.00

$7,049.00

$900.00

$1,100.00

Subtotals

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

QTY TOTAL

$19,529.00

$11,500.00

$22,909.00

$7,049.00

$900.00

$1,100.00

Haul Away Old: No

$62,987.00
$5,007.47
$0.00
$67,994.47

$67,994.47
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